
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

OFFICIAL HOSPITALITY 
PACKAGE 

FRENCH OPEN 2018 

PACK 
LE  PAVILLON TENNIS 

PACK 
LA TRIBUNE 

Sunday 27 May – First Round NZD $1140 NZD $1240 

Monday 28 May – First Round NZD $1390 NZD $1510 

Tuesday 29 May – First Round NZD $1630 NZD $1790 

Wednesday 30 May – Second Round NZD $1850 NZD $2150 

Thursday 31 May – Second Round NZD $1990 NZD $2250 

Friday 1 June – Third Round NZD $2190 NZD $2490 

Saturday 2 June – Third Round NZD $1850 NZD $2150 

Sunday 3 June – Fourth Round NZD $1850 NZD $2150 

Monday 4 June – Fourth Round NZD $2350 NZD $2790 

Tuesday 5 June – Quarter Finals NZD $2850 NZD $3130 

Wedenesday 6 June – Quarter Finals NZD $2850 NZD $3130 

Thursday 7 June – Semi Finals Women NZD $5590 NZD $6190 

Friday 8 June – Semi Finals Men 

Saturday 9 June  – Finals Women NZD $5590 NZD $6190 

Sunday 10 June – Finals Men 

LE TENNIS PAVILLON 
The “Pavillon Tennis” is an official French Open area with a nice terrace located only 150 
meters away from the court, where you will enjoy a gourmet luncheon. This package gives you 
access to the matches on the Philippe Chatrier Court.  

 Prime seats grouped on the court Philippe Chatrier  
 Reception area “Pavillon Tennis”: gourmet luncheon (private table from 6 guests) 

and complementary bar all day 
 Reception area with a nice quiet terrace  
 Reserved car park (1 access per 4 guests) 
 "Roland Garros" souvenir gift 

LA TRIBUNE 
 This package gives you access to matches on the Philippe Chatrier Court. You will enjoy a 
gourmet luncheon as well as the best environment to greet your clients in the reception area 
called “La Tribune” located within Roland Garros complex, right by your seats.  

 Prime seats grouped on the Philippe Chatrier Court 
 Reception area “La Tribune” located close to your stand  
 Catering by Potel & Chabot 
 Reserved car park (1 access per 4 guests) 
 “Roland Garros” souvenir gift 

 
 

ROLAND GARROS 2018 
From Sunday 27th May to Sunday 10th June 2018 

PACIFIC ATTITUDE 
Level 6 – 52 Swanson Street – Auckland 

www.pacificattitude.com  enquiry@pacificattitude.com  

http://www.pacificattitude.com/
mailto:enquiry@pacificattitude.com

